Jeu Geerets

15-jan-1915

overl:16-mrt-2002

X Anna Smits

10-jun-1917

overl:14-okt-2001

06.01

06.01.01

06.01.01.01
06.01.01.02

06.01.02

06.01.03

06.02

06.02.01

06.02.01.01
06.02.01.02

06.02.02

06.02.02.01
06.02.02.02

Mariet Geerets

x Ger Leijssen

Rob Leijssen

Tygo Leijssen

Senna Leijssen

Frank Leijssen

Jos Leijssen

Mart Geerets

x Lenie Theeuwen

Rene Geerets
x Erna Senders
Bo Geerets
Maud Geerets

Mark Geerets
x Lizette Kremers
Harm Geerets

Dennis Geerets

7-apr-1945
17-jul-1940

30-apr-1968

22-nov-2005
15-jul-2008

26-mrt-1970

17-jul-1971

2-apr-1946
10-jul-1946

20-dec-1969
28-feb-1972
1-aug-2002
6-jun-2005

14-okt-1972
3-apr-1973

22-apr-2006
30-jun-2008

Venray
00 14jul1967

Hegelsom

Venray

Eersel
00 25apr1968

Duizel
00 310kt1996

Steensel
00 28apr2005

overl: 17-sep-1993

overl: 03-mrt-2018|




06.03

06.03.01

06.03.01.01

06.03.02

06.04

06.04.01

06.04.01.01
06.04.01.02

06.04.02

06.04.02.01

06.04.02.02
06.04.02.03

Jet Geerets
x Chris Erben

Steffi Erben

Teuntje Erben

Igor Erben

Jeanne Geerets

x Frans Rommen

Ruud Rommen

Aisha Rommen

Jarno Rommen

Ron Rommen
Anouk Clerkx
Nigel Rommen
Julian Rommen

Floris Rommen

Woude van der Yannick
Woude van der Nele

Woude van der Kris

16-sep-1947
18-jun-1944

16-apr-1971
15-okt-2013

13-jul-1974

17-mrt-1949
12-feb-1946

31-dec-1969

17-okt-1998
8-sep-2000

31-dec-1969
24-aug-1972
28-okt-1996
27-aug-1999
25-dec-2003
19-aug-2004
24-aug-2006
4-dec-2011

Heide
00 15aug1970

Venray

Venray

Venray
00 20sep1968

Venray

Venray
00 26aug2022




06.05

06.05.01

06.05.01.01

06.05.01.02

06.05.02

06.05.02.01

06.06

06.06.01

06.06.01.01
06.06.01.02
06.06.01.03
06.06.01.04

06.06.02

Ger Geerets

x Truus Arts

Baukje Geerets
Sander Smits
Manja Aarts
Nina Aarts

Smits Dewi

Puck Geerets
Ronny Buise

Lenn Buise

Gonny Geerets

x Piet Coenen

Frans Barenbrug

Yvonne Coenen

Chloé Lamers
Max Lamers
Noa Lamers

Lotte Lamers

Ed Coenen

1-5jun-1950
17-mei-1950

10-sep-1973
7-jan-1971
20-apr-2006
23-jan-2008
6-feb-2002

21-nov-1975
21-aug-1978
25-nov-2008

22-aug-1951
28-mrt-1944
11-dec-1942

26-jul-1972

19-aug-2000
19-aug-2000
15-mrt-2002

29-mrt-2005

30-jul-1973

Venray
00 20aug1971

Lottum

Tienray

Venray
00 01sep1971

Venray

Venray

overl: 20-jan-1992

overl: 23-aug-2000|




06.07

06.07.01

06.07.01.01

06.07.02

06.07.02.01

06.07.02.02

06.08

06.08.01

06.08.01.01
06.08.01.02

06.08.02

06.08.03

06.08.03.01
06.08.03.02

Christien Geerets

x Mies Linders

Kim Linders

Iven Driessen

Roel Linders
Stefanie Luiken
Kaj Linders

Julius Linders

Wies Geerets

x Jac Poels

Wendy Poels
x Richard Voort van de
Thijs Voort van de

Jan Voort van de

Debbie Poels

Jessie Poels
Vincent Riet van
Femke Riet van

Bram Riet van

20-sep-1952
8-dec-1951

20-aug-1976
21-aug-2010

19-sep-1978
16-mei-1985
3-sep-2020

10-nov-2022

30-nov-1953
24-jan-1953

15-dec-1977
7-nov-1971

10-mrt-2007
6-feb-2010

22-okt-1978

4-jun-1980
1-feb-1972
12-okt-2009
5-sep-2013

Venray
00 28jun1973

Venray

Eindhoven

America
00 24jan1974

Venray
00 25mei2001

America

America




06.09

06.09.01

06.10

06.10.01

06.10.01.01
06.10.01.02

06.10.02

06.10.02.01

Henk Geerets

x Patricia Wollring

Leonie Geerets

Ivo Lepp

Tiny Geerets

x John Timmers

Nikee Timmers
Rob Kornelis
Maud Julia Kornelis

Gijs Kornelis

Diede Timmers
Zep Megens
Senne Megens

16-apr-1955
6-mrt-1961

4-mrt-1992
27-apr-1994

12-sep-1959
3-feb-1956

19-mrt-1989
20-mrt-1986
28-0kt-2019
27-mei-2022

13-jan-1992
26-jun-1990
27-nov-2024

Venray
0025aug1989

Oirlo

Tienhoven
00 10jan1983

Tienhoven

Culemborg




